  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
1
GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc.
GD30LD2010x
High PSRR Low Dropout LDO
Datasheet
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
22
9 Ordering information
Table 9-1 Part ordering code for GD30LD2010x devices
Ordering Code VOUT Package
Package
Type
Packing
Type
MOQ
Temperature
Junction Range
GD30LD2010NSTR-I08 0.8V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I10 1.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I12 1.2V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I15 1.5V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I18 1.8V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I25 2.5V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I28 2.8V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I30 3.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I33 3.3V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I36 3.6V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I50 5.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I08 0.8V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I10 1.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I12 1.2V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I15 1.5V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I18 1.8V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I25 2.5V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I28 2.8V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I30 3.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I33 3.3V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I36 3.6V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I50 5.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 Industrial -40°C to +125°C
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
23